Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calvin Coe - (438139) - Stowmarket SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.44
2:31.10
2:32.28
2:33.41
2:33.94
2:34.88
2:34.99
2:35.10
2:36.60
2:36.79
2:37.59
2:39.53
2:39.85
2:40.12
2:41.08
2:41.24
2:43.49
2:43.60
2:44.43
2:46.21
2:47.17
2:47.85
2:48.41
2:49.78
2:50.63

2:57.68
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

530
502
491
480
475
466
465
464
451
450
443
427
424
422
415
413
397
396
390
377
371

Round

Date

03/02/18
05/02/17
17112117
06/11/16
08/03/15
191117
22/11/14
14/02/16
09/03/14
20/11/16
07/12/14
18/01/15
08/11/15
15/11/15
12/01/14
19/01/14
07/04/13
11/03/13
11/05/13
16/11/13
28/10/12
1711112
13/01/13
12/05/12
17/03/12
19/11/11
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Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
ASA East Region Winter Championships

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
Sudbury & District January Time Trials
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Sudbury & District Spring Meet

Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket Club Championships
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Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Luton
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Luton
Ipswich
Luton
Stowmarket
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Stowmarket
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Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket
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0.U0.00
3:06.46
3:07.82
3:08.46
3:12.83
3:12.83
3:17.07
3:21.66
3:36.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.44
2:32.28
2:34.88
2:31.10
2:36.79
2:33.41
2:35.10
2:40.12
2:39.85
2:33.94
2:39.53
2:37.59
2:34.99
2:36.60
2:41.24
2:41.08
2:46.21
2:44.43
2:43.49
2:43.60
2:48.41
2:47.85
2:47.17
2:49.78
2:50.63
2:57.68
3:07.82
3:05.35
3:06.46
3:08.46
3:12.83
3:12.83

3:17.07
3:21.66

3:36.36

Copyright 2024

267
261
259
241
241
226
211
171

WA Pts

530
491
466
502
450
480
464
422
424
475
427
443
465
451
413
415
377
390
397
396
363
366
371
354
349
309
261
272
267
259
241
241
226
211
171

Round

121vor 11
08/05/10
07/05/11
14/03/10
10/10/09
10/10/09
08/03/09
07/12/08
02/03/08

Date

03/02/18
17112117
19/11/17
05/02/17
20/11/16
06/11/16
14/02/16
15/11/15
08/11/15
08/03/15
18/01/15
07/12/14
22/11/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
12/01/14
16/11/13
11/05/13
07/04/13
11/03/13
13/01/13
1711112
28/10/12
12/05/12
17/03/12
19/11/11
07/05/11
12/03/11
08/05/10
14/03/10
10/10/09
10/10/09
08/03/09
07/12/08
02/03/08

SUIIUIK LUUTILY UHATIPIOTSTIPS
West Suffolk Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet
Suffolk County Champs
Stowmarket Club Champs
Stowmarket Club Champs
Suffolk County Champs
Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Sudbury & District January Time Trials
Stowmarket SC Club Championships

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Sudbury & District Spring Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket Club Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

PsSWIGH
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich

Deben

Ipswich

Venue
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Luton
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Luton
Ipswich
Ipswich
Luton
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Stowmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich
Deben

Ipswich
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Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2

Club Swam Under Level

Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4

2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3

2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
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