Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calvin Coe - (438139) - Stowmarket SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.44	530	F	03/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:31.10	502	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:32.28	491	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
2:33.41	480	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Stowmarket	2
2:33.94	475	F	08/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:34.88	466	F	19/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:34.99	465		22/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:35.10	464	F	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:36.60	451	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:36.79	450	F	20/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:37.59	443	Н	07/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:39.53	427	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:39.85	424	Н	08/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
2:40.12	422		15/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:41.08	415		12/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Stowmarket	3
2:41.24	413	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:43.49	397		07/04/13	Sudbury & District Spring Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	3
2:43.60	396	F	11/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:44.43	390	F	11/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:46.21	377		16/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:47.17	371	Н	28/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:47.85	366		17/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:48.41	363	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:49.78	354	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:50.63	349	Н	17/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
2:57.68	309		19/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
ovright 202	24		10/00/11	Suffally County Championships	Incurich	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

ა.სე.აე	<i>L1L</i>		12/03/11	Sunoik County Championships	ipswich	Slowmarket	Page 2 / 2
3:06.46	267		08/05/10	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
3:07.82	261	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	2
3:08.46	259		14/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
3:12.83	241		10/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
3:12.83	241		10/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
3:17.07	226		08/03/09	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
3:21.66	211		07/12/08	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
3:36.36	171		02/03/08	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Stowmarket	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.44	530	F	03/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:32.28	491	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
2:34.88	466	F	19/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:31.10	502	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:36.79	450	F	20/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:33.41	480	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Stowmarket	2
2:35.10	464	F	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
2:40.12	422		15/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:39.85	424	Н	08/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
2:33.94	475	F	08/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:39.53	427	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:37.59	443	Н	07/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:34.99	465		22/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:36.60	451	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
2:41.24	413	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
2:41.08	415		12/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Stowmarket	3
2:46.21	377		16/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:44.43	390	F	11/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:43.49	397		07/04/13	Sudbury & District Spring Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	3
2:43.60	396	F	11/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:48.41	363	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
2:47.85	366		17/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:47.17	371	Н	28/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
2:49.78	354	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:50.63	349	Н	17/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
2:57.68	309		19/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:07.82	261	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	2
3:05.35	272		12/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
3:06.46	267		08/05/10	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
3:08.46	259		14/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
3:12.83	241		10/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
3:12.83	241		10/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
3:17.07	226		08/03/09	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
3:21.66	211		07/12/08	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
	171		02/03/08	Suffolk County Champs			